01 Corporate Headquarters
2900 Saturn St #B
Brea, CA 92821, USA
Salt Lake City Office
1364 West State Rd. Suite 101
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062, USA
Phone: 714-998-6899   Fax: 714-998-6999   Email: sales@additel.com
P

AP3K 3,000 200 G , L 0.05 (0.1) 3×
AP5K 5,000 350 G , L 0.05 (0.1) 3×
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Model Range type:
PSI - range by psi
BAR - range by bar
Pressure port type:
N - 1/4NPT male
N2 - 1/2NPT male
B - 1/4BSP male
B2 - 1/2BSP male
M - M20 X 1.5 male
 ADT160A GP300 PSI N02
Pressure range P/N:
See pressure range table
Accuracy:
01 - 0.005% rdg+0.005%
       of full scale
02 - 0.02% of full scale
05 - 0.05% of full scale
10 - 0.1% of full scale
01RD - 0.01%rdg
Accessories included
NIST Traceable Calibration Certificate
Optional Accessories
Model
number
  Description Picture
9060 Pressure module connection cable
SPECIFICATIONS
Standard Accuracy Precision Accuracy
CPXXX GPXXX DPXXX APXXQ APXXR
Operating temperature -10°C to 50°C (14°F to 122°F) 15°C to 25°C (59°F to 77°F) 10°C to 30°C (50°F to 86°F)
Storage temperature -20°C to 70°C (-4°F to 158°F) -20°C to 70°C (-4°F to 158°F)
Relative humidity 95% RH 90% RH
Pressure connections
 (for external use only)
1/4NPT, 1/2NPT, 1/4BSP,
1/2BPS, M20x15 FESTO 6mm 1/4NPT, 1/2NPT, 1/4BSP, 1/2BSP, M20x15
Enclosure
(for external use only)
SS enclosure SS enclosure
Dimensions (Dia x H) 33 mm x 123 mm (1.3” x 4.84”) Depends on the model 44 mm x 195 mm (1.7” x7.7”)
Weight 0.4 kg (0.99 lb) Depends on the model 0.7 kg (1.5 lb)
Warranty 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year
    Barometric Pressure
P/N
Pressure Range
Media Accuracy Burst
PressureLow High
BP 60 kPa 110 kPa G 40 Pa 3×
Additel 223A with ADT160A Pressure Module